
Career Services’
Hosted
Events
2019-2020
Career Services o�ers events 
throughout the year to connect 
students and employers. Our team 
looks forward to meeting you soon.

220 Campus Life Building
DeKalb, IL 60115

815-753-1641

Fall 2019 Events Place
Tuesday, Sept. 17, 4-6 p.m. IT/STEM Fair Ballroom, Holmes Student Center
Tuesday, Oct. 1, 5-7 p.m. Diversity Reverse Career Fair Regency Room, Holmes Student Center
Tuesday, Oct. 8, 5-7 p.m. Career Fair Prep Workshop Capitol Room, Holmes Student Center
Wednesday, Oct. 16, 10 a.m. to 3 p.m. Fall Internship and Job Fair NIU Convocation Center

Spring 2020 Events Place
Tuesday, Feb. 11, 5-7 p.m. Career Fair Prep Workshop Capitol Room, Holmes Student Center
Wednesday, Feb. 12, 4-6 p.m. Arts, Media and Communication Fair Regency Room, Holmes Student Center
Wednesday, Feb. 19, 10 a.m. to 3 p.m. Spring Internship and Job Fair NIU Convocation Center
Monday, Feb. 24, 9 a.m. to noon Education Job Fair NIU Convocation Center
Friday, Feb. 28, 1-3 p.m. Government, Public and Social Services,
 Health and Wellness Fair Barsema Alumni and Visitor Center
Wednesday, March 4, 4-6 p.m. Business and Entrepreneurship Fair
 brought to you by Kohl’s Regency Room, Holmes Student Center

Contact the Career Services Events Team at careerservices@niu.edu. N
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Other Campus Partners’ events throughout the year to connect students and employers
Fall 2019 Events Place Hosting Department Contact
Wednesday, Sept. 18, 11 a.m. to 2 p.m. Majors and Minors Fair Ballroom, Holmes Student Center Academic Advising Center 815-753-5931
Thursday, Sept. 26, 6-8:30 p.m. Accountancy Career Fair Ballroom, Holmes Student Center Accountancy 815-753-6208
Monday, Sept. 30, 5-7 p.m. Marketing and Sales Talent Night Ballroom, Holmes Student Center Marketing 815-753-6216
Wednesday, Oct. 2, 6-8 p.m. OM&IS Meet the Firm Ballroom, Holmes Student Center OM&IS 815-753-6372
Thursday, Oct. 3, 7-9 p.m. Financial Management Assoc. (FMA)
 Meet the Firm Barsema Hall Atrium Finance 815-753-6243
Thursday, Oct. 17, 10:30 a.m. to 3 p.m. Engineering Job and Internship Fair Ballroom, Holmes Student Center College of Engineering 815-753-1690

Spring 2020 Events Place Hosting Department Contact
Thursday, Feb. 13, 6-8 p.m. Accountancy Career Fair Ballroom, Holmes Student Center Accountancy 815-753-6208
Tuesday, Feb. 18, 10:30 a.m. to 3 p.m. Engineering Job and Intership Fair Barsema Alumni and Visitor Center College of Engineering 815-753-1690


